
FUNGHI 

SOURDOUGH
PIZZAS 6”

MARGHERITA

FIORENTINA

LA VEGANA 

MEATY PEPPERONI

HOT SAUSAGE

CHICKEN ARRABBIATA

£8

£9

£8

£9

£9

£9

Tomato, mozzarella, basil 

Add a dip - Vegan ‘Nduja Mayonnaise Garlic 
& Herb for £2

Hens egg, spinach, mozzarella, 
tomatoes, aged Parmesan, black 
olives, garlic olive oil

Tomato, vegan sausage meat,
artichokes, red onion, olives

Italian pepperoni, calabrian salami, 
Italian prosciutto, mozzarella, 
pecorino

Old Epping sausage, red onion 
marmalade, mozzarella, crispy 
burnt onions, chilli flakes

Spiced roasted chicken, onion 
cream, mozzarella, roquito
peppers, Parmesan

MAC N’ CHEESE

GRILLED CHICKEN BURGER

PLANT BASED BURGER
£13

£16

£14

Red Leicester and smoked
cheddar cheese sauce,
macaroni

Roasted piquillo peppers, rocket 
and tomato salad, Serrano ham, 
mozzarella, skin on fries

Lettuce, tomato, pickles, burnt 
onions, skin on fries.
Add vegan cheese £2

TEMPURA FISH BASKET

SMASHED BEEF BURGER

£16

£16

Cod cheeks, scampi, prawns, 
skin on fries, lemon mayonnaise

Beef patty, American cheese, 
lettuce, tomato, pickles, burnt 
onions, skin-on fries

Garlic, rocket salad, tomato, burnt 
onion, Parmigiana Reggiano

Add fries for £5 

SOURDOUGH
BAGUETTES

£9

£12

£9

£8

SPANISH CHORIZO, WILD 
ROCKET, PIQUILLO PEPPERS, 
MANCHEGO CHEESE

CHICKEN, PROSCIUTTO, 
TOMATOES, WILD ROCKET, 
WHIPPED CRÈME FRAÎCHE

SLICED GRASS FED

BUFFALO MOZZARELLA, BEEF 
TOMATOES, GREEN PESTO, 
WILD ROCKET, PINE NUTS

Lunch menu served from

A discretionary service charge of 13% will be added to your bill. If you have any allergies or
intolerances, please inform a member of our team before placing your order.
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